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コンパクト変換器 みにまるシリーズ

スルーユニット

特記事項
　
　
　

外形寸法図（単位：mm）

5

9

21.5

70
.5

8410 15

6

59

DINレール
（35mm幅）

（4）

8ーM3
端子ねじ

72
4

23

2ーφ4.2
取付穴
（深さ6）

114

・密着取付可能

1

8

12

14

4

13

端子接続図

1

4

5

8

250Ω
9

12
入出力信号入出力信号

＋

－

＋

－

MG CO., LTD.
www.mgco.jp



外形図 形式：M2BW
図面頁P.            

M2BW外形図 NG-5011 Rev.4   Page 2/2

端子番号図
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